m 16. Rennsteig-Staffellauf
Blankenstein bis Horschel / 21.06.2014

N
Rumpel di Pumpel 000: 15:56:13
00: - km/h
[: 160 0000 5:35 min/km
Enduro E Bike (0000: 188 (of 228)
00000n: 10:18:21

HO00: 00000: 128(of 138)
Mannerstaffel 00ooooo: 10:18:21
aooo 0000 oo
000 00O 00 00 00 00 00 OO 000 000 000 00 00 00 OO

km o0 minkm - - 00 000 km o0 minkm - - OOl 000
000 - 1:33:27 - 115 30:46 167 30:46 - 1:33:27 - 128 30:46 209 30:46
gag - 1:32:16 - 69 26:36 95 26:36 - 3:05:43 - 128 54:41 209 54:41
aod - 1:34:19 - 123 34:23 174 34:23 - 4:40:02 - 128 1:29:04 209 1:29:04
N - 1:57:18 - 136 54:23 221 54:23 - 6:37:20 - 128 2:22:53 209 2:22:53
oo - 2:00:25 - 136 56:16 220 56:16 - 8:37:45 - 128 3:19:09 209 3:19:09
oo - 1:55:339 - 125 46:40 198 46:40 - 10:33:24 - 128 3:58:04 209 3:58:04
N - 1:17:41 - 113 27:18 150 27:30 - 11:51:05 - 128 4:25:10 209 4:25:10
oo - 1:13:36 - 82 23:08 105 23:08 - 13:04:41 - 128 4:47:19 209 4:47:19
o0 - 1:42:08 - 101 31:43 152 33:21 - 14:46:49 - 128 5:18:42 209 5:18:42
Horschel - 1:09:24 - 33 19:10 42 19:10 - 15:56:13 - 128 5:37:52 188 5:37:52

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




